Versatile
• Speed through startups and
troubleshoot a wide range of
issues including AC+DC current
and voltage
• Advanced filtering for accurate
results on variable frequency
drive outputs

three-terminal phase sequence
and motor rotation testing. No
need for separate testers
• CMI-2000 features AutoCheck™
for faster diagnostics
CLAMP METERS
FEATURE PACKED FOR THE Industrial PRO
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431
Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com
Clamp meters
FEATURE PACKED FOR THE INDUSTRIAL PRO
Cat. No. UPC No. Description
CMI-600 02191 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial, 600 Amps
CMI-600-C 02229 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial, 600 Amps (Calibrated)
CMI-1000 02187 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 1000 Amps
CMI-1000-C 02212 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 1000 Amps (Calibrated)
CMI-2000 02186 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 2000 Amps
CMI-2000-C 02207 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 2000 Amps (Calibrated)
Cat. No. UPC No. Description
CMSC-1U 02542 Interface Kit
TC-10 07534 Carrying Case (for CMI-600)
TC-30 07536 Carrying Case (for CMI-1000, CMI-2000)